  TT-PSU-IP20-200W
Voltage in 85~264vAC
Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC
Amperage in 4A 4A
Amperage out 17A 8,8A
Power 200w
Size
215mm x 115mm x 30mm
81/2" x 41/2" x 11/8"
Dimmable No
IP 20
•	 120 VAC transformer 200 watts.
•	 Protection against short circuit,
over load, over voltage and over
heating.
•	 Screw voltage adjustment +10%
-10%.
•	 Cooling by free air convection.
TT-BOX-05
Accessories
PRODUCT CODE
TT - TYPE - IP - POWER - VOLTAGE
OUT
TT - PSU - IP20 - 200W -   12V
TT - PSU - IP20 - 200W -
351TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2024